Robotina d.o.o.
OIC Hrpelje 38
SI-6240 Kozina
Slovenia
(c) Robotina d.o.o. 1/6
HIQ Hospitality Components
HIQ controllers
component description order code status
Master
controller
230 VAC, 11 IO, Enocean, 2 × RS232, RS485,
IEX2 terminals
MC-230-01 request
230 VAC, 11 IO, 2 × RS232, RS485, IEX2
terminals
MC-230-02 available
230 VAC, 11 IO, 2 × RS232, isolated RS485,
IEX2 terminals
MC-230-04 available
24 VDC, 26 IO,2 × RS232 MC-24-05 available
Hotel Room Controller 24 V DC MC-24-H1 new
230 V AC, 14 IO, RS485, 2 Wiegand MC-230-W available
IEX Modules DIN rail
component description order code status
Light controller 10 high power relay-controlled outputs LC-10-IQ-MK2 available
8 high power relay-controlled outputs LC-8-IQ available

HIQ Hospitality Components
(c) Robotina d.o.o. 5/6
component description order code status
Presence/Motion
sensors
On-wall & on-ceiling PIR sensor with
no delay
IR-580-IQ obsolete
Recessed ceiling PIR sensor, relay
output
IR-R-IW-WH available
Ceiling surface mounted PIR sensor IR-R-OW-WH available
On-wall or ceiling microwave sensor,
NPN output
MW-T-OW-WH request
Wired magnetic door/window opening
sensor, visible
MOS-01 obsolete
Wired magnetic door/window opening
sensor, hidden
MOS-02 obsolete
Wired magnetic door/window opening
sensor, hidden, white (10 pcs per pack
MOS-03-HD-WH new
Wired magnetic door/window opening
sensor, visible, white (10 pcs per
pack)
MOS-04-VS-WH new
Wired magnetic door/window opening
sensor, visible, black (10 pcs per pack
MOS-04-VS-BK new
Wired magnetic door/window opening
sensor, visible, white (10 pcs per
pack)
MOS-05-VS-WH new
Wired magnetic door/window opening
sensor, visible, black (10 pcs per pack
MOS-05-VS-BK new
EnOcean Wireless Invisible Battery
Free Opening Sensor
SWO-2-1-00 new
Push button wires Wires for connecting switches on SW-